REVISED 1/13
HOME TEAM ON LEFT
Saturday 1/11/2025

1/12/2025
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

Sunday

1/18/2025
8:30am
9:30am
10:45am
12:30pm
1:45pm

Saturday

1/19/2025
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

Sunday

1/22/2025
6:00pm
7:15pm

Wednesday

1/22/2025
6:00pm
7:15pm
8:30pm

Wednesday

1/25/2025
8:30am
9:30am
10:45am
12:30pm
1:45pm

Saturday

1/26/2025
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

Sunday

1/29/2025
6:15pm
7:30pm
8:30pm

Wednesday

1/29/2025
6:15pm
7:30pm

Wednesday

2/1/2025
8:30am
9:30am
10:45am
12:30pm
1:45pm

Saturday

2/2/2025
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

Sunday

2/8/2025
8:30am
9:30am
10:45am
12:30pm
1:45pm

Saturday

2/9/2025
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:45pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

Sunday

League Schedule
SENIOR "A" AMERICAN

TOMAHAWK MIDDLE

MEADOWBROOK HIGH (NEW GYM)
BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644
WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469

TOMAHAWK MIDDLE
SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656
SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457
MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352
CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
WELLS/SA/ICARPENTER/785-375-3866

MEADOWBROOK HIGH (NEW GYM)
GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469
SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644
BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300

CARVER MIDDLE
SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656
WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551

HARROWGATE ELEM
WELLS/SA/ICARPENTER/785-375-3866
CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457

TOMAHAWK MIDDLE

SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352
BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644

MEADOWBROOK HIGH (NEW GYM)
SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656
WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469
WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866
SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457

MIDLOTHIAN MIDDLE

CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866
SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457

ELIZ DAVIS MIDDLE
GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352

TOMAHAWK MIDDLE

CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352
SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644

MEADOWBROOK HIGH (NEW GYM)
BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457
WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469
SMITH/SA/IGREEN/757-303-3656

TOMAHAWK MIDDLE

SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866
GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352

MEADOWBROOK HIGH (NEW GYM)
HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469
SMITH/SA/IGREEN/757-303-3656
WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644

All score reporting has been moved to GroupMe -

head coaches email

chesterfieldbasketballleague@gmail.com

v
v
v
Vs
Vs

[NV

Vi
Vs
V4
Vs
Vs

[NV I )

Vi
Vs
Vi
Vs
Vs

[NV I )

Vs
Vs

%

Vs
V!
Vs

%

V!
V!
V!
V!
V!

[ IR I IV )

V!
Vs
V!
Vs
Vs

%

%

@

Vs
Vs
Vs

@

@

Vs
Vs

[

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
V

[ )

@

V
V
Vs
V
Vs

@ 0

@

V
V
Vs
V
Vs

@ 0

@

Vs
V
Vs
V
Vs

@

@

MOVED TO 1/29; LOCATIONS BELOW

CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352
SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457
WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866

WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469

SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644
BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300

MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352
SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656
CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866
SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457

BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469

SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644

SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457
CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866
SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656

SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644
BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
MATOACA/SAICHAMBLISS/324-0352
GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028

MOVED FROM 1/11
HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469
WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
SMITH/SA/IGREEN/757-303-3656

MOVED FROM 1/11
SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644
BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300

WELLS/SA/ICARPENTER/785-375-3866
SMITH/SA/IGREEN/757-303-3656
SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457
WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469

SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644
CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
MATOACA/SAICHAMBLISS/324-0352

BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
SMITH/SA/IGREEN/757-303-3656
SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457
HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469
WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551

MATOACA/SAICHAMBLISS/324-0352
WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866
CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583

with your name, associaiton, age division & phone number if you are not already in your conference GroupMe


mailto:chesterfieldbasketballleague@gmail.com

