## League Schedule SENIOR "A" AMERICAN

## REVISED 1/13

aturday	1/11/2025	TOMAHAWK MIDDLE	N	MOVED TO 1/29; LOCATIONS BELOW
unday	1/12/2025	MEADOWBROOK HIGH (NEW GYM)		
	12:30pm	BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300	vs (	CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
	1:30pm	SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583	vs (	GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
	2:45pm	SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644	vs N	MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352
	4:00pm	WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551	vs S	SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457
	5:00pm	HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469	vs V	WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866
aturday	1/18/2025	TOMAHAWK MIDDLE		
	8:30am	SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656		WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
	9:30am	SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457		HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469
	10:45am	MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352		SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
	12:30pm 1:45pm	CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440 WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866		SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644 BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
Sunday	1/19/2025	MEADOWBROOK HIGH (NEW GYM)		
runuay	12:30pm	GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028	vs N	MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352
	1:30pm	HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469	vs S	SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656
	2:45pm	SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583	vs (	CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
	4:00pm	SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644		WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866
	5:00pm	BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300		SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457
Vednesday	1/22/2025	CARVER MIDDLE		
	6:00pm	SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656		BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
	7:15pm	WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551	vs F	HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469
<b>Vednesday</b>				
	6:00pm	WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866		SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
	7:15pm	CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440		GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
	8:30pm	SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457	vs S	SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644
Saturday	1/25/2025	TOMAHAWK MIDDLE		
	8:30am	SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583		SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457
	9:30am	MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352		CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
	10:45am	BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300		NOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
	12:30pm 1:45pm	GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028 SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644		NELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866 SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656
Sunday	1/26/2025	MEADOWBROOK HIGH (NEW GYM)	<u>.</u>	ODDING DUNIGA (DAN ENVISE :
	12:30pm	SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656		SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
	1:30pm	WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551		SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644
	2:45pm	HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469		BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
	4:00pm 5:00pm	WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866 SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457		MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352 GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
Wednesday	1/29/2025	MIDLOTHIAN MIDDLE	, a	MOVED FROM 1/11
Juniosuay	6:15pm	CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440		HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469
	7:30pm	WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866		VOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
	8:30pm	SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457		SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656
Wednesday	1/29/2025	ELIZ DAVIS MIDDLE	N	MOVED FROM 1/11
	6:15pm	GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028		SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644
	7:30pm	MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352		BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
Saturday	2/1/2025	TOMAHAWK MIDDLE		
	8:30am	CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440		WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866
	9:30am	GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028		SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656
	10:45am	MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352		SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457
	12:30pm	SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583		WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
	1:45pm	SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644	vs F	HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469
Sunday	2/2/2025	MEADOWBROOK HIGH (NEW GYM)		
	12:30pm	BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300		SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644
	1:30pm	SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457		CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
	2:45pm	WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551		GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
	4:00pm 5:00pm	HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469 SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656		SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583 MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352
20611rdor		TOMALIAWIK MIDDLE		
Saturday	<b>2/8/2025</b> 8:30am	TOMAHAWK MIDDLE SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583	\/e =	BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300
	9:30am	CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440		SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656
	10:45am	WELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866		SPRING RUN/SA/MERRITT/937-9457
	10.45am 12:30pm	GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028		HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469
	12:30pm 1:45pm	MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352		NOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551
Sunday	2/0/2025	MEADOWRDOOK HIGH (NEW CYAN)		
Sunday	<b>2/9/2025</b> 12:30pm	MEADOWBROOK HIGH (NEW GYM) HOPKINS/.SA/HALL/912-5469	ve N	MATOACA/SA/CHAMBLISS/324-0352
	1:30pm 2:45pm	SMITH/SA/GREEN/757-303-3656 WOODLAKE/SA/HARRIS/937-336-7551		NELLS/SA/CARPENTER/785-375-3866 CLOVER HILL/SA/BURKETT/393-1440
	4:00pm	BEULAH/SA/PLASKETT/757-359-5300		GATES/SA/HUDSON/894-2028
	4:00pm 5:00pm	SALEM/SA/WILSON/774-8644		SPRING RUN/SA/BAILEY/238-1583
		been moved to GroupMe -		